Primary Government

See Notes to the Financial Statements
17

FOREST PRESERVE DISTRICT OF DUPAGE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Statement of Activities

Year Ended June 30, 2015

Charges for Operating Capital
Function/ Programs Expenses Services Grants Grants

Governmental Activities
General Government   10,148,461$   1,426,233
Conservation and Recreation   27,431,935   138,986   2,021,831   954,405
Public Works   1,603,581
Public Safety   3,588,547
Interest   9,709,000

Total Government Activities   52,481,524   1,565,219   2,021,831   954,405

Business-Type Activities
Golf Courses   3,644,310   2,896,112

56,125,834$   4,461,331   2,021,831   954,405

General Revenues
  Taxes
   Property
   Replacement
  Investment Income
  Miscellaneous

Gain on Disposal of Capital Assets
Transfers

   Total

Change in Net Position

Net Position
  July 1, as Originally Reported

  Restatements

  July 1, as Restated

  June 30

See Notes to the Financial Statements

Program Revenues

18

Governmental Business-Type
Activities Activities Total

(8,722,228)   (8,722,228)
(24,316,713)   (24,316,713)

(1,603,581)   (1,603,581)
(3,588,547)   (3,588,547)
(9,709,000)   (9,709,000)

(47,940,069)   (47,940,069)

   (748,198)   (748,198)

(47,940,069)   (748,198)   (48,688,267)

54,192,021   54,192,021
1,455,548   1,455,548
5,735,036   29,146   5,764,182

439,680   439,680
160,958   160,958
(63,500)   63,500

61,919,743   92,646   62,012,389

13,979,674   (655,552)   13,324,122

621,961,448   26,963,718   648,925,166

(2,754,233)   (2,754,233)

619,207,215   26,963,718   646,170,933

633,186,889   26,308,166   659,495,055

Primary Government
Net (Expense) Revenue and Changes in Net Position

19

FOREST PRESERVE DISTRICT OF DUPAGE COUNTY, ILLINOIS

Balance Sheet - Governmental Funds

June 30, 2015

Landfill Landfill
General District-Wide Expense Expense

Fund Environmental Mallard Lake Greene Valley

Assets
Cash and Investments   7,641,669$   85,908,801 85,565,058 68,012,000
Cash with Fiscal Agent
Receivables (Net, Where Applicable of
  Allowance for Uncollectibles)

Property Taxes   9,865,573
Accounts   72,779
Accrued Interest   23,163 464,156 480,462 413,515

Due from Other Governments 160,000